
CCM461100_73F 1.0 Report Created   TUE 14 FEB 2006 12:35

CROSS-COUNTRY SKIING
SKI DE FOND

MEN'S TEAM SPRINT
SPRINT PAR ÉQUIPE HOMMES

FINAL
FINALE

RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
PRAGELATO PLAN     TUE 14 FEB 2006 / MAR 14 FEV 2006     START TIME / DÉBUT  11:40     END TIME / FINI A  12:14

Jury Information Course Information
FIS Technical Delegate MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT)
FIS Race Director CAPOL Juerg (FIS)
Chief of Competition VANOI Alessandro (ITA)
FIS Assistant Technical Delegate AALBERG John (USA)
Member LICKERT Karl-Heinz (GER)

Name: 1.3 km Team Sprint Men
Height Difference (HD): 26 m
Maximum Climb (MC): 26 m
Total Climb (TC): 47 m
Length of Lap: 1325 m
Number of Laps: 6

Rank Bib
Leg Name

Time behind
rounds 1/2

change round
rounds 3/4

change round
rounds 5/6

change round

1 1 Sweden (SWE) 17:02.9        0.0
1-1 FREDRIKSSON Thobias 2:21.6 3 2:21.6 3 8:10.8 3 2:50.5 3 13:59.4 3 2:56.8 3
1-2 LIND Bjoern 5:20.3 =3 2:58.7 5 11:02.6 3 2:51.8 3 17:02.9 1 3:03.5 1

2 14 Norway (NOR) 17:03.5       +0.6
14-1 SVARTEDAL Jens Arne 2:21.3 =1 2:21.3 1 8:08.9 1 2:48.9 1 13:56.1 1 2:53.9 1
14-2 HETLAND Tor Arne 5:20.0 1 2:58.7 5 11:02.2 2 2:53.3 6 17:03.5 2 3:07.4 4

3 15 Russian Federation (RUS) 17:05.2       +2.3
15-1 ALYPOV Ivan 2:21.3 =1 2:21.3 1 8:10.2 2 2:50.1 2 13:58.0 2 2:56.2 2
15-2 ROTCHEV Vassili 5:20.1 2 2:58.8 8 11:01.8 1 2:51.6 2 17:05.2 3 3:07.2 3

4 20 Germany (GER) 17:14.0      +11.1
20-1 FILBRICH Jens 2:21.9 =4 2:21.9 4 8:13.0 4 2:52.1 4 14:03.0 4 2:57.4 4
20-2 SCHLUETTER Andreas 5:20.9 6 2:59.0 9 11:05.6 =4 2:52.6 5 17:14.0 4 3:11.0 6

5 3 Finland (FIN) 17:21.5      +18.6
3-1 KURTTILA Keijo 2:22.3 =6 2:22.3 6 8:13.9 5 2:53.3 5 14:09.9 5 3:03.6 5
3-2 PYYKONEN Lauri 5:20.6 5 2:58.3 4 11:06.3 6 2:52.4 4 17:21.5 5 3:11.6 7

6 5 Kazakhstan (KAZ) 17:25.1      +22.2
5-1 CHEBOTKO Nikolay 2:22.3 =6 2:22.3 6 8:14.5 6 2:53.5 6 14:12.3 6 3:06.7 9
5-2 KOSCHEVOY Yevgeniy 5:21.0 =7 2:58.7 5 11:05.6 =4 2:51.1 1 17:25.1 6 3:12.8 9

7 16 Poland (POL) 17:26.3      +23.4
16-1 KRECZMER Maciej 2:23.6 8 2:23.6 8 8:18.5 7 2:57.5 7 14:20.9 9 3:06.5 8
16-2 KREZELOK Janusz 5:21.0 =7 2:57.4 2 11:14.4 8 2:55.9 9 17:26.3 7 3:05.4 2

8 12 Slovakia (SVK) 17:30.9      +28.0
12-1 BAJCICAK Martin 2:24.8 10 2:24.8 10 8:20.9 10 2:58.6 9 14:20.5 8 3:04.3 6
12-2 BATORY Ivan 5:22.3 10 2:57.5 3 11:16.2 10 2:55.3 8 17:30.9 8 3:10.4 5

9 21 Italy (ITA) 17:31.3      +28.4
21-1 SCHWIENBACHER Freddy 2:24.0 9 2:24.0 9 8:18.8 8 2:58.5 8 14:19.6 7 3:04.4 7
21-2 di CENTA Giorgio 5:20.3 =3 2:56.3 1 11:15.2 9 2:56.4 10 17:31.3 9 3:11.7 8

10 4 Czech Republic (CZE) 17:49.6      +46.7
4-1 KOZISEK Dusan 2:21.9 =4 2:21.9 4 8:20.2 9 2:59.2 10 14:26.7 10 3:12.6 10
4-2 KOUKAL Martin 5:21.0 =7 2:59.1 10 11:14.1 7 2:53.9 7 17:49.6 10 3:22.9 10
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Leg Name

Time behind
rounds 1/2

change round
rounds 3/4

change round
rounds 5/6

change round

11 18 Canada (CAN) Semifinal Rank: 6 17:31.2       +9.1
18-1 KERSHAW Devon 2:23.9 3 2:23.9 3 8:15.0 4 2:55.6 4 14:15.8 4 2:59.2 4
18-2 GREY George 5:19.4 7 2:55.5 9 11:16.6 7 3:01.6 5 17:31.2 6 3:15.4 6

12 7 Japan (JPN) Semifinal Rank: 6 17:46.6      +12.6
7-1 EBISAWA Katsuhito 2:25.4 6 2:25.4 6 8:16.7 6 3:00.5 2 14:21.6 =4 3:01.0 2
7-2 ONDA Yuichi 5:16.2 5 2:50.8 3 11:20.6 6 3:03.9 7 17:46.6 6 3:25.0 6

13 17 United States of America (USA) Semifinal Rank: 7 17:54.9      +32.8
17-1 COOK Chris 2:24.2 4 2:24.2 4 8:20.4 7 3:02.1 9 14:32.6 7 3:16.6 9
17-2 NEWELL Andrew 5:18.3 3 2:54.1 4 11:16.0 6 2:55.6 1 17:54.9 7 3:22.3 7

14 2 Estonia (EST) Semifinal Rank: 7 18:07.4      +33.4
2-1 NARUSK Priit 2:24.4 3 2:24.4 3 8:16.2 5 3:00.6 3 14:21.7 6 3:02.3 5
2-2 SAAREPUU Anti 5:15.6 4 2:51.2 4 11:19.4 4 3:03.2 4 18:07.4 7 3:45.7 11

15 19 Switzerland (SUI) Semifinal Rank: 8 18:00.6      +38.5
19-1 BURGERMEISTER Reto 2:28.8 9 2:28.8 9 8:21.9 9 3:01.6 8 14:34.0 8 3:10.1 7
19-2 EIGENMANN Christoph 5:20.3 8 2:51.5 1 11:23.9 8 3:02.0 7 18:00.6 8 3:26.6 8

16 8 Slovenia (SLO) Semifinal Rank: 8 18:34.4    +1:00.4
8-1 BRODAR Nejc 2:27.9 9 2:27.9 9 8:42.7 10 3:07.7 9 15:04.5 8 3:11.3 8
8-2 MEHLE Joze 5:35.0 10 3:07.1 11 11:53.2 9 3:10.5 8 18:34.4 8 3:29.9 8

17 22 Austria (AUT) Semifinal Rank: 9 18:12.2      +50.1
22-1 EDER Johannes 2:25.5 7 2:25.5 7 8:21.1 8 3:00.6 7 14:39.2 9 3:12.4 8
22-2 PINTER Juergen 5:20.5 9 2:55.0 8 11:26.8 9 3:05.7 9 18:12.2 9 3:33.0 9

18 6 Ukraine (UKR) Semifinal Rank: 9 18:50.4    +1:16.4
6-1 BILOSYUK Ivan 2:26.5 8 2:26.5 8 8:38.5 8 3:18.4 11 15:23.1 10 3:31.7 12
6-2 MARTSYV Vitaly 5:20.1 7 2:53.6 7 11:51.4 8 3:12.9 9 18:50.4 9 3:27.3 7

19 9 People's Republic of China (CHN) Semifinal Rank: 10 18:57.4    +1:23.4
9-1 LI Geliang 2:25.6 7 2:25.6 7 8:41.2 9 3:06.6 8 15:15.1 9 3:14.1 9
9-2 TIAN Ye 5:34.6 9 3:09.0 12 12:01.0 10 3:19.8 11 18:57.4 10 3:42.3 10

20 24 Republic of Korea (KOR) Semifinal Rank: 10 19:40.0    +2:17.9
24-1 CHOI Im-Heon 2:38.2 11 2:38.2 11 9:09.1 10 3:25.9 10 15:57.7 10 3:31.3 10
24-2 PARK Byung Joo 5:43.2 11 3:05.0 10 12:26.4 10 3:17.3 11 19:40.0 10 3:42.3 11

21 11 Romania (ROM) Semifinal Rank: 11 19:04.3    +1:30.3
11-1 ANTAL Zsolt 2:37.2 12 2:37.2 12 8:53.0 11 3:14.0 10 15:27.2 11 3:18.2 10
11-2 GALICEANU Mihai 5:39.0 11 3:01.8 9 12:09.0 11 3:16.0 10 19:04.3 11 3:37.1 9

22 23 Croatia (CRO) Semifinal Rank: 11 19:43.1    +2:21.0
23-1 JURCEVIC Damir 2:33.5 10 2:33.5 10 9:10.0 11 3:31.3 11 16:04.1 11 3:37.1 11
23-2 KLOBUCAR Denis 5:38.7 10 3:05.2 11 12:27.0 11 3:17.0 10 19:43.1 11 3:39.0 10

23 13 Turkey (TUR) Semifinal Rank: 12 19:46.5    +2:12.5
13-1 OGLAGO Sabahattin 2:36.1 11 2:36.1 11 9:05.4 12 3:22.5 12 15:58.2 12 3:26.2 11
13-2 KIZILARSLAN Muhammet 5:42.9 12 3:06.8 10 12:32.0 12 3:26.6 12 19:46.5 12 3:48.3 12

24 25 Armenia (ARM) Semifinal Rank: 13
25-1 SARGSYAN Hovhannes 2:45.4 12 2:45.4 12 9:50.5 12 3:36.5 12
25-2 KHACHATRYAN Edmond 6:14.0 12 3:28.6 12 13:31.6 12 3:41.1 12

Did Not Start

10 Belarus (BLR) Semifinal Rank: 
10-1 DOLIDOVICH Sergei
10-2 LASUTKIN Alexander
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Weather Snow Condition Temperatures Participants
Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

Partly Cloudy Packed 0.5°C -5.0°C 25 24 1 0 0 0

FIS Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

MIKLAUTSCH Dietmar (AUT) MAPELLI Marco (ITA)

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
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